uneek

UC510 Ladies Deluxe Hooded Sweatshirt

O =210 P20 29
Specification

e 60% Pre-Shrunk Ring Spun Combed Cotton 40% Polyester

e Charcoal Composition

e 50% Cotton / 50% Polyester

e Super Soft Luxurious Feel Fabric

e Reactive Dyed

e Brushed Effect for Superior Comfort & Look

e Enzyme washed for extra soft handfeel and reduced shrinkage
e Front Pouch Pocket

e Twin Needle Stitching

e Lycra Ribbed Cuffs, Welt & Neck Taped Neck

e Double Fabric Hood with Single Jersey Hood Lining for Extra Comfort
e Self-Coloured Cord

e Contemporary Fit

Colours
P
® 6 © 0 O
"/
Black Charcoal Heather MHawy Fink.
Grey
® 6 O
A 4
Purple Fed Sky
Sizes
x5 i I L %L
2xL 3=l 4L
Size Guide
UK size
Bust to fit (Inch) 30-32 32-34 34-36 36-38 38-40 40-42 42-44
Bust to fit (cm) 76-81 81- 86 86-91 91-96 96-101 101-106 106-111

‘ International conversion

Austria, Switzerland, German, 34 36 38 40 42 44 46
Netherlands, Sweden

Belgium, Spain, France, Portugal 34 36 38 40 42 44 46

Italy 40 42 44 46 48 50 52

‘ UC 510 Garment Measurements INCH INCH INCH INCH INCH INCH INCH

Deluxe Ladies Hooded Sweatshirt

UK SIZE 8 10 12 14 16 18 20
CHEST 1/2 measurement (1" 19.5 21 22 23 245 255 26.75
BELOW ARMHOLE)
LENGTH (NECK POINT ON 24 25 25.5 26.25 27 28 28.75

SHOULDER TO HEM) FRONT

SLEEVE LENGTH (Shoulder to end 23.5 24 24.25 24.75 25 25.5 26
of sleeve included rib)

Deluxe Ladies Hooded Sweatshirt
UK SIZE 8 10 12 14 16 18 20

CHEST 1/2 measurement (2.5cm 50 53 56 59 62 65 68



BELOW ARMHOLE)

LENGTH (NECK POINT ON 61 63
SHOULDER TO HEM) FRONT

SLEEVE LENGTH (Shoulder to end 60 61
of sleeve included rib)

65

62

67

63

69

64

71

65

73

66



	UC510 Ladies Deluxe Hooded Sweatshirt
	Specification
	Colours
	Sizes

	Size Guide

