uneek

UC510 Ladies Deluxe Hooded Sweatshirt



Specification

- 60% Pre-Shrunk Ring Spun Combed Cotton 40% Polyester
- Charcoal Composition
- 50% Cotton / 50% Polyester
- Super Soft Luxurious Feel Fabric
- Reactive Dyed
- Brushed Effect for Superior Comfort & Look
- Enzyme washed for extra soft handfeel and reduced shrinkage
- Front Pouch Pocket
- Twin Needle Stitching
- Lycra Ribbed Cuffs, Welt & Neck Taped Neck
- Double Fabric Hood with Single Jersey Hood Lining for Extra Comfort
- Self-Coloured Cord
- Contemporary Fit

Colours



Sizes

XS	S	M	L	XL
2XL	3XL	4XL		

Size Guide

Your body measurement	XS	S	М	L	XL	2XL	3XL
UK size	8	10	12	14	16	18	20
Bust to fit (Inch)	30-32	32-34	34-36	36-38	38-40	40-42	42-44
Bust to fit (cm)	76-81	81- 86	86-91	91-96	96-101	101-106	106-111

International conversion							
Austria, Switzerland, German, Netherlands, Sweden	34	36	38	40	42	44	46
Belgium, Spain, France, Portugal	34	36	38	40	42	44	46
Italy	40	42	44	46	48	50	52

4]

UC 510 Garment Measurements	INCH	INCH	INCH	INCH	INCH	INCH	INCH
Deluxe Ladies Hooded Sweatshirt	XS	S	М	L	XL	XXL	3XL
UK SIZE	8	10	12	14	16	18	20
CHEST 1/2 measurement (1" BELOW ARMHOLE)	19.5	21	22	23	24.5	25.5	26.75
LENGTH (NECK POINT ON SHOULDER TO HEM) FRONT	24	25	25.5	26.25	27	28	28.75
SLEEVE LENGTH (Shoulder to end of sleeve included rib)	23.5	24	24.25	24.75	25	25.5	26

UC 510 Garment Measurements	СМ	СМ	СМ	СМ	СМ	СМ	СМ
Deluxe Ladies Hooded Sweatshirt	XS	S	М	L	XL	XXL	3XL
UK SIZE	8	10	12	14	16	18	20
CHEST 1/2 measurement (2.5cm	50	53	56	59	62	65	68

BELOW ARMHOLE)							
LENGTH (NECK POINT ON SHOULDER TO HEM) FRONT	61	63	65	67	69	71	73
SLEEVE LENGTH (Shoulder to end of sleeve included rib)	60	61	62	63	64	65	66